
CAPTAINS LISTING
Red Division

1/14/26 Spring 2026

TEAM FACILITY CAPTAIN Co-CAPTAIN

Bayou Wild Swings Hilton Lauren Leveque Peggy Scott
504-957-2641 504-251-5727
Levequenola@yahoo.com mds11400@yahoo.com

Caps RED Capitanos Liz Stirling Michelle Osborne
201-926-4000 504-975-1179
estirling@mac.com mnkosborne@yahoo.com

Drifters City Park Kelli Wright Kate Mehok
504-613-7902 504-451-7330
kelliwrightrealtor@gmail.com katemehok02@gmail.com

Gals Just Want to Have FunXavier Ji Kang
504-312-2511
jihyunkang@gmail.com

Girls Green Acres Phyllis Smith Jenny Stone
cell: 504- 352-9545 504-913-1813
pbrownsmith1@yahoo.com Jcarleto@bellsouth,net

Make It Work Capitanos Madeleine Jones Marilyn Foucheaux
504-430-3984 504-810-5404 
archno_mjones@yahoo.com Mfou@cox.net

Metairie C C Met. CC Jennifer Artigues Leslie Baudry
504-915-6032 504-442-7013
jartigues@cox.net leslie@baudrytherapy.com

Not My Fault City Park Madeleine Perino Megan Maher
504-975-2723 228-324-3022
mop0003@auburn.edu megan.c.maher@gmail.com

Paradise Ladies Riverside Angelle Nash Lauri Beard
737-1479  cell 458-7881 504-460-1538
angelle@nashac.com lrbeard@cox.net

Wineauxs City Park Julie Quick Monica Bourgeois
cell: 957-5866 cell: 261-0435
julie.m.quick@leidos.com monica2work@aol.com

Scorekeeper: Celeste Bordelon
451-7572  cell  

TNTScores@me.com
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